
Camp Italiano Quad Rd 3 Veteran - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 56 GIGLI D. 14:25.602
Tempo gara

1 1:32.733 21:07:11.464

2 1:33.130 21:08:44.594

3 1:33.978 21:10:18.572

4 1:33.644 21:11:52.216

5 1:33.283 21:13:25.499

6 1:33.315 21:14:58.814

7 1:33.450 21:16:32.264

8 1:35.073 21:18:07.337

9 1:36.305 21:19:43.642

 Po. 2 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. + 21.273
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.173 21:07:18.685

2 1:34.694 21:08:53.379

3 1:34.490 21:10:27.869

4 1:35.305 21:12:03.174

5 1:33.933 21:13:37.107

6 1:34.507 21:15:11.614

7 1:36.664 21:16:48.278

8 1:38.086 21:18:26.364

9 1:38.551 21:20:04.915

 Po. 3 - # 117 FAKTOR J. + 35.801
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.489 21:07:15.324

2 1:37.483 21:08:52.807

3 1:38.052 21:10:30.859

4 1:37.599 21:12:08.458

5 1:39.681 21:13:48.139

6 1:38.476 21:15:26.615

7 1:37.874 21:17:04.489

8 1:36.822 21:18:41.311

9 1:38.132 21:20:19.443

 Po. 4 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 38.007
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.371 21:07:15.579

2 1:35.525 21:08:51.104

3 1:35.364 21:10:26.468

4 1:36.558 21:12:03.026

5 1:40.516 21:13:43.542

6 1:38.305 21:15:21.847

7 1:38.946 21:17:00.793

8 1:38.888 21:18:39.681

9 1:41.968 21:20:21.649

 Po. 5 - # 3 SAVONE A. + 1:28.414
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.760 21:07:22.502

2 1:41.378 21:09:03.880

3 1:40.132 21:10:44.012

4 1:39.635 21:12:23.647

5 1:40.744 21:14:04.391

6 1:40.546 21:15:44.937

7 1:42.433 21:17:27.370

8 1:53.389 21:19:20.759

9 1:51.297 21:21:12.056

 Po. 6 - # 31 GODINO F. + 1:29.345
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.660 21:07:25.228

2 1:42.345 21:09:07.573

3 1:42.716 21:10:50.289

4 1:41.608 21:12:31.897

5 1:42.492 21:14:14.389

6 1:43.052 21:15:57.441

7 1:46.117 21:17:43.558

8 1:47.143 21:19:30.701

9 1:42.286 21:21:12.987

 Po. 7 - # 120 CASALINI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.372 21:07:18.399

2 1:39.272 21:08:57.671

3 1:39.541 21:10:37.212

4 1:39.798 21:12:17.010

5 1:41.456 21:13:58.466

6 1:40.787 21:15:39.253

7 1:40.556 21:17:19.809

8 1:44.225 21:19:04.034

Fastest lap: 1:32.733 
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